~ PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

01-25-800-010

1.86A

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

CONDO
UNIT C-2 COUNTRY SQUIKE VILLAGE

DATE

3-30-83

11-10-87

2-20-90
2-26-90

4-29-99

11-14-01

11-30-01

4-16-02
8-22-03
8-22-03
12-6-04

COUNTRY SQUIRE INC
MIDWEST SAVINGS BANK

BAADER, WILLIAM F

LAGOS MATINA K

LADDER OAK INVESTMENT LLLC 6 TRS

SEIDER RICHARD J & CAROL J M  2TRS
M

BOERGER DOROTHY E TRUSTEE
SEIDER RICHARD J & D RANCY MAC GILLIVRAY

SEIDER RICHARD J

MC GILLIVRAY CANDACE A
BENDER CANDACE A & ROBERT J

M TR

22 - REMINGTNN SAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP 21,000.

CIF. 6.
CF 6.00

S.P. 200,000
S.P. 200,000
SP 300,000

SP 50,000

SP 100,000
SP NO FEE

RENT-344R%




